Zebtiéek VC CST Dablice star$iho Zactva k 4.6.2017
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Bruk Martin
Zacharda Jachym
Vicha Matégj
Waldmann Martin
Rein Tomas
Macek Lukas
Antos Vojtéch
Garcek Tomas
Kotrbacek Matyas
KoSacky Adam
Vaca Ondfej
Kolanda Lukas
Skala Petr

Hozda Tomas
Lukas Roman
Bartak Michal
Steiner Adam
Nedélka Petr
JanouSek Tadea$
Zavodny Dominik
Burian Petr

Erdenebayar Sugar

Pavlicek Matyas
Melichar Vaclav
Halouzka Jan
Blaha Matg;j
Tucek Lukas
Divi$ FrantiSek
Kricner Adam
Rabiencny Daniel

Erdenebayar Lhavga

SZ poradi

SK Hamr

ZS Luziny
Kotlarka
Kotlarka

ZS Luziny

SK Vrsovice
Kotlarka

TTC Klanovice
Sokol Libeznice
Slovan Bohnice
Slovan Bohnice
Sparta Praha
Slovan Bohnice
Kotlarka

SK Vrsovice
Slovan Bohnice
Slovan Bohnice
Sparta Praha
Sparta Praha
TJ Stfizkov
TTC Praha

SK Vrsovice
TTC Klanovice
Sparta Praha
Sparta Praha
Slovan Bohnice
SK Vrsovice

TJ Sttizkov
TTC Praha
Sparta Praha
SK Vrsovice
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135
131,33
128
111
101,25
91,5
95
90,5
82,67
68,5
67,43
62

61

56

54

46
54,5
43

40
37,2
33

33

32

41

18

13

13
7,5
7,2



	SŽ pořadí

